FROM
PLANTING TO
HARVESTING

WE'VE GOT
WHAT YOU
NEED!

Choosing the right
lubricant products
for your equipment
is an important part
of being ready for
Peak Season.

PROMOTION STARTS: MARCH 1, 2021
PROMOTION ENDS: APRIL 30, 2021

CATALYS & Delo




CHOOSING THE RIGHT LUBRICANT PRODUCTS FOR YOUR EQUIPMENT IS AN
IMPORTANT PART OF BEING READY FOR PEAK SEASON.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRODUCT SIZE PRODUCT CODE PRICE PER UNIT

Chevron 1000 THF

Catalys TDH
(Super Trans Hydraulic)

Delo Starplex EP 2—Grease o

Chevron Delo ELC Premix50/50 e
DEF—Blue Leaf Diesel Exhaust Fluid
MagClean 7050—Hand Sanitizer

Catalys Hydraulic AW 32

Chevron Delo 400
SDE15W40 CK-4

Catalys Premium Plus
SAE 15W40 CK-4

1X18.9L
1X208.2L
1X18.9L
1X208.2L
4 X 5L
1 X 15.9KG
40 X 397G
6 X 3.785L
1X9.463L
12 X1L

1X18.9L
4 X 5L

1X18.9L
1X208.2L
3X3.785L

1X18.9L
1X208.2L
4 X 5L

eLé;%
FED/DEF
CK-4

226606-448
226606-981
07-1893-10
07-1893-05
07-1893-35
259118-216
259118-652
227811-492
54-000-09
95-7050-42

07-1657-10
07-1657-35

222290-448
222290-981
222290-464

07-2155-10
07-2155-05
07-2155-35

$63.88
$670.40
$47.25
$468.45
$55.60
$96.99
$107.19
$54.50
$8.52
$114.00

$33.08
$42.00

$68.99
$§728.70
$49.05

$57.08
$530.91
$58.00

EHC is not included in these prices

To place your order, email:

orders@catalyslubricants.ca-1800 673 6231

Catalys Lubricants reserves the right to cancel or modify this
promotion at any time. ® 2021 Chevron Canada Limited. ALl
rights reserved. All trademarks are property of Chevron
Intellectual Property L.L.C., or their respective owners.



	Agriculture Flyer Front 1K (1)
	Agriculture Flyer Back 1E

