FROM PLANTING TO HARVESTING

WE'VE GOT WHAT YOU NEED!

Choosing the right lubricant products for your equipment is an important part of being ready for Peak Season.

PROMOTION STARTS: MARCH 1, 2021 PROMOTION ENDS: APRIL 30, 2021







CHOOSING THE RIGHT LUBRICANT PRODUCTS FOR YOUR EQUIPMENT IS AN IMPORTANT PART OF BEING READY FOR PEAK SEASON.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	PRODUCT SIZE	PRODUCT CODE	PRICE PER UNIT
Chevron 1000 THF	1 X 18.9L	226606-448	\$63.88
	1 X 208.2L	226606-981	\$670.40
Catalys TDH (Super Trans Hydraulic)	1 X 18.9L	07-1893-10	\$47.25
	1 X 208.2L	07-1893-05	\$468.45
	4 X 5L	07-1893-35	\$55.60
Delo Starplex EP 2—Grease •	1 X 15.9KG	259118-216	\$96.99
	40 X 397G	259118-652	\$107.19
Chevron Delo ELC Premix 50/50 •	6 X 3.785L	227811-492	\$54.50
DEF—Blue Leaf Diesel Exhaust Fluid	1 X 9.463L	54-000-09	\$8.52
MagClean 7050—Hand Sanitizer	12 X 1L	95-7050-42	\$114.00
Catalys Hydraulic AW 32	1 X 18.9L	07-1657-10	\$33.08
	4 X 5L	07-1657-35	\$42.00
Chevron Delo 400 SDE 15W40 CK-4	1 X 18.9L	222290-448	\$68.99
	1 X 208.2L	222290-981	\$728.70
	3 X 3.785 L	222290-464	\$49.05
Catalys Premium Plus SAE 15W40 CK-4	1 X 18.9L	07-2155-10	\$57.08
	1 X 208.2L	07-2155-05	\$530.91
	4 X 5L	07-2155-35	\$58.00

EHC is not included in these prices



To place your order, email: orders@catalyslubricants.ca - 1800 673 6231

Catalys Lubricants reserves the right to cancel or modify this promotion at any time. © 2021 Chevron Canada Limited. All rights reserved. All trademarks are property of Chevron Intellectual Property L.L.C., or their respective owners.